
SINGLE
STAGE
DRY VANE
ROTARY
PUMPS
Our dry vane vacuum pumps are extremely
compact and light thanks to the monoblock
design, ensuring silent operation and
vibration-free assembly. They can be supplied
complete with suction filters and exhaust
filter. A special vacuum-tight version is
available for gas analyzers.

Applications:
Food industries, chemical, pharmaceutical,
packaging & handling plastic, electrical industry,
medical & other applications.

VD 3 VD 6 VD 8 VD 16 VD 25 VD 40

Weight

Dimensions

Motor speed

Connections*

Pumping
speed*

Ultimate
pressure(abs.)

Motor power

*@50 Hz

kW

m³/h

mbar

rpm

L x B x H
(mm) 201x108x124         239x158x124        248x158x124       457x238x228       525x256x258      579x256x258

kg 

Inlet
Outlet

4.9 7.2 

3/8” Gas
3/8” Gas

7.7 25 33 36

3/4” Gas
3/4” Gas

1/8” Gas
1/8” Gas

3/8” Gas
3/8” Gas

1/2” Gas
1/2” Gas

3/4” Gas
3/4” Gas

3

≤ 150

0.12

3000

6

≤ 150

0.25

3000

8

≤ 150

0.25

3000

16

≤ 150

0.55

1500

25

≤ 150

0.75

1500

40

≤ 150

1.25

1500

VD 3 - 6 - 8

VD 16 - 25 - 40

VD 16(50Hz) VD 25(50Hz) VD 40(50Hz)
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#267, Kilpauk Garden Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600 010 (India)
www.toshniwalvacuumpumps.com


